
151
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 581 0 0 3 161

152
Team Penske 12 529 -52 52 1 61

153
Team Penske 2 514 -67 15 2 133

154
Hendrick Motorsports 9 510 -71 4 1 105

155
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 506 -75 4 4 233

156
Team Penske 22 500 -81 6 2 144

157
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 500 -81 0 1 72

158
Hendrick Motorsports 88 464 -117 36 1 94

159
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 431 -150 33 0 11

1510
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 430 -151 1 0 11

1511
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 423 -158 7 0 00

1512
Hendrick Motorsports 48 390 -191 33 0 11

1513
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 387 -194 3 0 22

1514
Wood Brothers Racing 21 384 -197 3 0 00

1515
Hendrick Motorsports 24 372 -209 12 0 11

1516
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 341 -240 31 0 00

1517
Richard Childress Racing 3 327 -254 14 0 00

1518
Richard Childress Racing 8 315 -266 12 0 11

1519
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 311 -270 4 0 11

1520
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 303 -278 8 0 00

1521
Roush Fenway Racing 17 298 -283 5 0 00

1522
Roush Fenway Racing 6 298 -283 0 0 00

1523
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 290 -291 8 0 00

1524
Front Row Motorsports 38 269 -312 21 0 00

1525
Front Row Motorsports 34 255 -326 14 0 00

1526
Leavine Family Racing 95 252 -329 3 0 00

1527
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 241 -340 11 0 00

1528
GO FAS Racing 32 212 -369 29 0 00
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1529
Germain Racing 13 209 -372 3 0 00

1530
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 187 -394 22 0 00

1531
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 142 -439 45 0 00

1532
Premium Motorsports 15 111 -470 31 0 00

1533
Spire Motorsports 77 98 -483 13 0 00

1534
Rick Ware Racing 127 93 -488 5 0 00

1535
Rick Ware Racing 53 79 -502 14 0 00

1536
StarCom Racing 00 69 -512 10 0 00

1537 Motorsports Business
Management

66 65 -516 4 0 00

238
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -535 19 0 00

1539
Petty Ware Racing 51 42 -539 4 0 00

840
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 27 -554 15 0 00

141
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -557 3 0 00

942
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 24 -557 0 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -575 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -581 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -581 0 0 00
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